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Direction
鶴ヶ峰駅 — 二俣川駅南口

23 stops

Open route schedule

鶴ヶ峰駅

鶴ヶ峰駅北口

鶴ヶ峰駅南口

鶴ケ峯小学校前

稲荷神社入口

くぬぎ台団地入口

西原住宅入口

市沢住宅

市沢町

市沢団地入口

左近山第6

左近山第5

左近山第4

左近山第3

左近山第2

左近山第1

南本宿インター前

南本宿交差点

万騎が原大池

万騎が原中央

万騎が原第2

Route schedule
鶴ヶ峰駅 — 二俣川駅南口

Monday 05:51-19:56

Tuesday 05:51-18:35

Wednesday 05:51-19:56

Thursday 05:51-19:56

Friday 05:51-18:35

Saturday 05:50-20:10

Sunday 05:55-19:56

Route info

Direction: 鶴ヶ峰駅

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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万騎が原第1

二俣川駅南口



Direction
二俣川駅南口 — 左近山第6

13 stops

Open route schedule

二俣川駅南口

万騎が原第1

万騎が原第2

万騎が原中央

万騎が原大池

南本宿交差点

南本宿インター前

左近山第1

左近山第2

左近山第3

左近山第4

左近山第5

左近山第6

Route schedule
二俣川駅南口 — 左近山第6

Monday 06:15-22:53

Tuesday 06:15-22:53

Wednesday 06:15-22:53

Thursday 06:15-22:53

Friday 06:15-22:53

Saturday 06:38-23:05

Sunday 09:00-22:45

Route info

Direction: 二俣川駅南口

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%97%AD1-1891192356-964506412


Direction
二俣川駅南口 — 鶴ヶ峰駅

24 stops

Open route schedule

二俣川駅南口

万騎が原第1

万騎が原第2

万騎が原中央

万騎が原大池

南本宿交差点

南本宿インター前

左近山第1

左近山第2

左近山第3

左近山第4

左近山第5

左近山第6

市沢団地入口

市沢上町

市沢町

市沢住宅

西原住宅入口

くぬぎ台団地入口

稲荷神社入口

鶴ケ峯小学校前

鶴ヶ峰駅南口

鶴ヶ峰駅北口

鶴ヶ峰駅

Route schedule
二俣川駅南口 — 鶴ヶ峰駅

Monday 07:49-17:00

Tuesday 07:49-17:00

Wednesday 07:49-17:00

Thursday 07:49-17:00

Friday 07:49-17:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: 二俣川駅南口

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%97%AD1-1891192356-964506412


旭1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yokohama

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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